
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES1~ 2
2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REIUIrroNIURCHASE REQ. N . 5. PROJECT NO. {fapoi.abte)

M40002 04/12/2014
6. ISSUED BY CODE N'RCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Iffotherthan Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (tld. sret couny. Stale and ZIP Code) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BATTLE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC
ATTN ANITA LYNN 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

BRMI
5525 ADAMS RIDGE RD x0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

CLARKSVILLE MD 210291171 x NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079

NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0009
105. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 151288037 COACIL DE 09/18/2013

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUJES TOA MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Thre above numbered soliletation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offms is exlended. is not extended.

Ofters must aemnowledge receipt of this aementet prior to the hour and dete specified in the solicitation or as amended . by one of the folloiing methods! (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By a2dnowladgirg receipt of this emendment on each copy of tne offer submitted; of (c) By

separate leuer or telegrm which includes a reference to the solictation end amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendmeent you desire to change an offer already submitted, such cange may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the scolcttatian and fua amen•dment. and is receiriad prior tlotie opening hour an date speclfied

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (ff required)

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLYAPPUES TO MODIFICATION OFCONTRACTSIORt2ERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIOPDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specdy euthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED'TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chaegesinpayngofftoe.
eppropratton date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrTY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrNY OF:

0. OTHER (Specff, type of modiffeation and authaity)

X P'ursuan- to 7AR 52.212-4(c) "Changes" a•d FAR 52.21--8 "Octio, to --::cend Serv4,zes"

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor . .. is not. 'x is required to sign this document end return I copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgenized by UCF section headings. including socitation/contrad subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the term of the contract.

As a result of this modification:

1) The period of performance end date has been extended from April 11, 2014 to July 18,

2014.

2)Delete 'ask Order Period of Performance from Block 20 of the SF 1449, and replace with

the following:

"Task Order Period of Performance: 09/18/2013 - 07/18/2014"

Continued ...

Excet as provided nerein, •ll trums and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or IOA, es heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpint) I .. B16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (•Type or print)

M'.TA R. CARR.,

gNTR15C 165OR UNITE_ ATES 0 B A 1C. DATESND

(SOIRaUM ofeDamrne esteemed to Steal Mgdf.7~ a,,, 16 ofCne ir-gDdee
NSN 7540-O1-152-8070
Previous edilion unusable / I STANDARD FORM 30 (fEV 10-83)

Prescribod by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

in W ATV - A fig th SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE JUN 0:8 2O'181
ILIIFLru!~ - rL~npuu



CONTNOATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED FAGE OF
T NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079/NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0009/M0002 22

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BATTLE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (C) (D)j (E) (F)

3) Delete A.2.8 "Period of Performance" and
replace with the following:

"The period of performance for the task shall
extend from 09/18/2013 to 07/18/2014"

4) Delete Section A.4 "TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD
OF PERFORMANCE" and replace with the following:

"This order shall commence on 09/18/2013 and will
expire on 07/18/2014."

*All other terms and conditions remain the same.*

LIST OF CHANGES:
Reason for Modification : Other Administrative
Action
Period Of Performance End Date changed from
2014-04-11 00:00:00 to 2014-06-30 00:00:00
Period of Performance: 09/18/2013 to 07/18/2014

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110


